
CITY RECYCLING ORDINANCE

Vendor Name Web Address Telephone Location

Active Sign www.activesignco.com (619) 477-4900 2827 Hoover Ave., Ste. J National City, CA 91950

CPR Signs http://www.cprsigns.com/services.htm (888) 596-7446 1200 Billy Mitchell Dr.  El Cajon, CA 92020

Escondido Reprographics Inc. www.erirepro.com (760) 745-8626 1130 Simpson Way Escondido, CA 92029

Fast Signs (location 1) www.fastsigns.com/US-CA-SanDiego-store114.html (619) 523-2211 3619 Midway Ste A San Diego, CA 92110

Fast Signs (location 2) www.fastsigns.com/US-CA- NationalCity-store237.html (619) 474-1111 1240 E Plaza Blvd Ste 602 National City, CA 91950

Fast Signs (location 3) www.fastsigns.com/US-CA-SanDiego-store34.html (858) 560-2010 7373 Clairemont Mesa Blvd San Diego, CA 92111

Hawk Sign Company www.hawksign.com (619)822-7857 951 South 16th Street | San Diego, CA 92113

Recycle Reminders RecycleReminders.com (800) 952-1457 32 Court Street, Suite 2200 Brooklyn, NY 11201

San Diego Sign Company http://sdsignco.com/index.php?cPath=35 (888) 748-7446 N/A

San Diego Sign Printers www.sandiegosignprinters.com/contact.html (800) 725-5893 340 Vernon way Suite H EI Cajon, CA 92020

Sign Diego http://signdiego.com/catalog/index.php (619) 225-8230 2744 Midway Drive. San Diego, CA 92110

Sign Innovations http://www.signinnovations.net 619-749-1434 16340 Woodvalley Trail Jamul CA 91935

Sign King www.signking.biz/ (619) 295-2700 3707 5th Avenue San Diego, CA 92103

Sign-a-roma www.sdsar.com (858) 565-7446 9353-P Clairemont Mesa Blvd. San Diego, CA 92123
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Sign-a-roma www.sdsar.com (858) 565-7446 9353-P Clairemont Mesa Blvd. San Diego, CA 92123

Sprint Signs www.sprintsigns.net (858) 278-6152 9177 Chesapeake Drive  San Diego, CA 92123

Omni Graphics www.OmniGraphicsSD.com (619) 792-1350 260 West Douglas Avenue, El Cajon, CA 92020
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Manufacturers and Vendors of Recycling Signage*

Note: The City of San Diego Recycling Ordinance requires that the recycling signs display a list and/or photos of the materials that 

must be recycled.  For more information on the ordinance requirements please visit www.recyclingworks.com and click on "City 

Recycling Ordinance".  View the Recycling Container and Signage Guidelines for more information about signage requirements. 

*This guide is for information purposes only. The City of San Diego does not endorse these companies. For more information on City 

recycling and waste reduction programs, please call the Environmental Services Department at (858) 694-7000 or visit 

http://www.sandiego.gov/environmental-services/
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